Introduction:-
DIGISOL DG-GS4600SE2 series next-generation 10G stackable routing switch has advanced hardware and software architecture design. These switches
provide high availability, scalability, security, energy efficiency, and ease of operation with innovative features such as VSF, IEEE 802.3at. It is ideal for
aggregation or access layer as its high performance, availability and reliability.
DIGISOL 24/ 48 Port Gigabit Ethernet
Access Layer 3 Switch
DG-GS4600SE2 Series
• Green Energy

1800-209-3444
Ordering Information:-
DG-GS4628SE2: DIGISOL 24 Port Gigabit Ethernet Access Layer 3 Switch
DG-GS4652SE2: DIGISOL 48 Port Gigabit Ethernet Access Layer 3 Switch
DG-GS4628HPSE2: DIGISOL 24 Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE Access Layer 3 Switch
DG-GS4652HPSE: DIGISOL 48 Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE Access Layer 3 Switch, AC+48VDC RPS
*Warranty shall be subject to terms and conditions specified in the DIGISOL PRODUCT WARRANTY displayed on the website of the company.
DIGISOL Logos are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of DIGISOL SYSTEMS LIMITED. Other trademarks, product, service and company names mentioned are the  property of their respective owners. Information is
subject to change without notice. The actual product appearance may differ from the one shown here.© 2023 DIGISOL SYSTEMS LIMITED.   All rights reserved.
DIGISOL is a Subsidiary of Smartlink Holdings Limited